22
Division of Engineered Controls International, Inc.
®
Heavy Duty Brass Final Line Pressure Regulator
BR-1780 Series
Application
The BR-1780 Series Regulators are designed for final line
pressure regulation on medical oxygen systems. They are

140
160
Ordering Information
* Can be used downside of the M2523HP as a final line pressure regulator. See pages 22 through 25 and page 29.
27
Division of Engineered Controls International, Inc.
®
Delivery
Inlet / Outlet Height Pressure
Part Connections Width (Maximum) Range
Number (F.NPT) A B (PSIG)
B-9472M BR-9472 1⁄2” 215⁄16” 47⁄8”
B-9473M BR-9473 3⁄4”
31⁄2” 7”
10-125
B-9474M 1”
Low Temperature Line Regulators
Application
The 9470 Series Regulators are designed to help prevent
downstream regulation failures caused by slugs of liquid
drawn into the regulator during heavy flow requirements.This
series is suitable for continuous temperatures down to -40°F.
Features
• Two 1⁄4” F.NPT gauge ports are located 180° apart to allow
for convenient gauge mounting.
• Each regulator is cleaned and packaged per CGA G-4.1.
• Maximum inlet pressure is 400 PSIG.
• Working temperature range is -40°F to +165°F.
• Available with Brass Body and Bonnet.
Materials
Body B-9470M ..................................Forged Aluminum
BR-9470 .................................................... Brass
Bonnet B-9470M .....................................Cast Aluminum
BR-9470 .................................................... Brass
Seat Disc B-9470M.........................................Fluorosilicone

Nozzle (T4403J)................................................Stainless Steel
(4403W, LV4403C) ..................................................Brass
Ordering Information
41⁄2"
71⁄8"
11⁄2"33⁄16"
51⁄4"
21⁄4"
* Based on 50 PSIG inlet pressure. LV4403C2H42 based on 100 PSIG inlet pressure.
23⁄16"
1⁄4” F.NPT
1⁄2” M.NPT
11⁄4"
Hex.
1⁄2” F.NPT
1494-1
Pressure
Gauge Adapter
ECIICG400GP02  6/24/02  2:07 PM  Page 28
29
Division of Engineered Controls International, Inc.
®
Aluminum Pressure Regulators
Delivery Inlet &
Pressure Pressure Gauge     Outlet Maximum
Part Range Range Part Conn. Width Height
Number (PSI) (PSI) Number (F.NPT) A B
1682ML C-1682ML 5-50 * *
1682MLG C-1682MLG 1-100 1286
1682M C-1682M 50-125 * * 1⁄4” 23⁄16” 41⁄8”
1682MG C-1682MG 1-200 S1679
1682MS C-1682MS 100-250 * *
1682MSG C-1682MSG 1-400 15578
Application
The 1682M Series Regulators are designed primarily for second stage
regulation of a variety of gases in industrial piping systems, hospital piping
systems and manifold systems.